2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com
Versatile Warning Beacon Built for a Variety of Applications
For those seeking a work truck beacon with versatile capabilities, turn to the Pro LED
Beacon light. Available in both tall and short models, this beacon warning light comes
in a variety of different colors including several dual-color models. Whether you are
looking for an Amber beacon, Blue, Green, Red, White, or some combination of these
colors, the Pro LED Beacon is an ideal choice. With (25) unique flash patterns, the
Pro LED Beacon has the capabilities needed to serve as an effective warning light in

55
LED Color
A B G R WHOW TO ORDER SPECIFICATIONS
PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT, SINGLE-COLOR, TALL DOME
300TMP-A-SB Amber LEDs, Amber dome
300TMP-B-SB Blue LEDs, Blue dome
300TMP-G-SB Green LEDs, Green dome
300TMP-R-SB Red LEDs, Red dome
300TMPC-A-SB Amber LEDs, Clear dome
300TMPC-B-SB Blue LEDs, Clear dome
300TMPC-G-SB Green LEDs, Clear dome
300TMPC-R-SB Red LEDs, Clear dome
PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT, DUAL-COLOR, TALL DOME
320TMP-AB-SB Amber/Blue LEDs, Clear dome
320TMP-AG-SB Amber/Green LEDs, Clear dome
320TMP-AW-SB Amber/White LEDs, Clear dome
PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT, SINGLE-COLOR, SHORT DOME
300SMP-A-SB Amber LEDs, Amber dome
300SMP-B-SB Blue LEDs, Blue dome
300SMP-R-SB Red LEDs, Red dome
300SMPC-A-SB Amber LEDs, Clear dome
300SMPC-B-SB Blue LEDs, Clear dome
300SMPC-G-SB Green LEDs, Clear dome
300SMPC-R-SB Red LEDs, Clear dome
PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT, DUAL-COLOR, SHORT DOME
320SMP-AB-SB Amber/Blue LEDs, Clear dome
320SMP-AG-SB Amber/Green LEDs, Clear dome
320SMP-AW-SB Amber/White LEDs, Clear dome
ACCESSORIES
300B-TALL Branch guard, tall
300B-SHORT Branch guard, short
TALL DOME SHORT DOME
OPERATING
VOLTAGE 12/24 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW 2 A (Average)  |  4 A (Max)
FLASH PATTERNS 25
OPERATING TEMP -22˚ to +149˚ F (-30˚ to +65˚ C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIAMETER 7.3 in (18.4 cm) 7.3 in (18.4 cm)
HEIGHT 5.3 in (13.3 cm) 3.6 in (9.2 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
3.3 lb (1.5 kg) 3.0 lb (1.4 kg)
3.6 in (9.2 cm)
0.20 in (0.51 cm)
7.3 in (18.4 cm)
6.8 in (17.2 cm)
Hole Circle
5.3 in (13.3 cm)
0.20 in (0.51 cm)
7.3 in (18.4 cm)
6.8 in (17.2 cm)
Hole Circle
SHORT DOME BEACON
TALL DOME BEACON
Dome Color
A B C G R